Member Name

AlJazira Capital

Al Rajhi Capital

NCB Capital

Samba Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited

Saudi Fransi Capital

Riyad Capital

ANB Invest

Allstithmar Capital

Derayah Financial

Saudi Hollandi Capital

Al Bilad Investment Company
Falcom Investment Company
Alinma Investment Company

Al Nefaie Investment Group
Jadwa Investment

Merrill Lynch Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
Aloula Geojit

EFG_Hermes KSA

Morgan Stanley Saudi Arabia
Credit Suisse Saudi Arabia

Osool Capital

Deutsche Securities Saudi Arabia
Middle East Financial Investment Company
Muscat Capital

Emirates NBD Capital KSA

Arbah Capital

The Investor for Securities

Audi Capital

Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia

Member Activity for Equities June 2013

VALUE

47,852,419,772.85
42,370,928,960.85
28,151,725,859.80
25,851,356,913.75
24,623,815,672.40
18,203,352,739.70
17,230,943,343.80
16,610,407,745.05
10,017,706,580.40
6,133,575,143.00
5,364,029,801.90
3,911,928,501.05
3,371,990,682.30
2,841,698,399.70
1,727,713,139.35
1,301,186,810.15
1,066,000,922.80
1,034,003,267.85
1,021,459,544.20
857,640,515.50
828,195,920.10
731,427,825.25
722,699,608.00
455,487,775.45
314,306,158.35
263,310,527.65
232,323,140.55
192,683,218.55
154,248,984.05
145,184,170.25

263,583,751,644.60

%

18.15%
16.07%
10.68%
9.81%
9.34%
6.91%
6.54%
6.30%
3.80%
2.33%
2.04%
1.48%
1.28%
1.08%
0.66%
0.49%
0.40%
0.39%
0.39%
0.33%
0.31%
0.28%
0.27%
0.17%
0.12%
0.10%
0.09%
0.07%
0.06%
0.06%

Position
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VOLUME

2,521,375,035.00
1,894,262,685.00
1,266,606,667.00
1,165,155,576.00
943,072,718.00
739,333,938.00
733,319,783.00
727,719,348.00
430,266,855.00
262,318,691.00
270,262,953.00
176,722,733.00
137,904,111.00
132,573,335.00
77,989,606.00
38,177,941.00
37,801,179.00
41,507,522.00
28,769,595.00
20,814,214.00
19,584,138.00
27,920,219.00
13,048,403.00
30,213,551.00
11,245,887.00
7,559,076.00
4,574,223.00
6,340,349.00
5,284,378.00
13,801,635.00

11,785,526,344.00

%

21.39%

16.07%

10.75%
9.89%
8.00%
6.27%
6.22%
6.17%
3.65%
2.23%
2.29%
1.50%
1.17%
1.12%
0.66%
0.32%
0.32%
0.35%
0.24%
0.18%
0.17%
0.24%
0.11%
0.26%
0.10%
0.06%
0.04%
0.05%
0.04%
0.12%

Position
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TRADES

660,463
1,072,072
763,316
620,305
375,705
400,515
426,322
322,876
134,959
128,498
81,635
78,376
56,365
56,468
26,303
10,404
8,843
15,959
9,436
8,042
9,637
13,927
4,945
5,590
4,662
2,818
3,208
3,750
1,405
900

5,307,704

dagla__3
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% Position

12.44% 3

20.20%

14.38% 2

11.69% 4
7.08% 7
7.55% 6
8.03% 5
6.08% 8
2.54% 9
2.42% 10
1.54% 11
1.48% 12
1.06% 14
1.06% 13
0.50% 15
0.20% 18
0.17% 21
0.30% 16
0.18% 20
0.15% 22
0.18% 19
0.26% 17
0.09% 24
0.11% 23
0.09% 25
0.05% 28
0.06% 27
0.07% 26
0.03% 29
0.02% 30



Member Name

Saudi Fransi Capital

Falcom Investment Company
HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
Samba Capital

Al Rajhi Capital

NCB Capital

Allstithmar Capital

Riyad Capital

Derayah Financial

Member Activity for Exchange Traded Funds(ETF) June 2013

VALUE

2,352,999.80

2,131,783.20

1,463,766.40
897,035.50
119,150.00
88,999.30
25,300.00
14,040.00

519.00

7,093,593.20

%
33.17%
30.05%
20.64%
12.65%

1.68%
1.25%
0.36%
0.20%
0.01%

Position

[

O 00 N O Ul B WN

VOLUME

91,545.00
82,251.00
57,098.00
34,570.00
4,500.00
3,420.00
1,000.00
550.00
20.00

274,954.00

%
33.29%
29.91%
20.77%
12.57%

1.64%
1.24%
0.36%
0.20%
0.01%

Position
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17
35
21
10
2
20
1

112
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%
15.18%
31.25%
18.75%

8.93%
1.79%
17.86%
0.89%
3.57%
1.79%

Position
4
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